2024 Wicomico County Voter Guide



President / Vice President







Tim Walz

Learn More

Senate



Angela Alsobrooks Learn More

Ballot Question



Protect Reproductive Freedom and Abortion Access Learn More

Congressional



<u>District 1</u> <u>Blane H. Miller, III</u> <u>Learn More</u>

Dropbox Locations

First Baptist Church 528 Booth Street, Salisbury, MD 21801 Wicomico Board of Elections 345 Snow Hill Road, Salisbury, MD 21804 Wicomico County Youth and Civic Center 500 Glen Avenue, Salisbury, MD 21804